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NOMBRE

RIOS*ORTIZ,FCOJOSE
RIOS*RUIZ,JESUS
RIOS*SOLA,JOSE SERAFIN
RIOS*VALLEJO,MARIADELPILAR
RIOS*VILLANUEVA,MARIADOLORES
RIOS*VILLANUEVA,MARIADOLORES
RIOS*VILLANUEVA,MARIADOLORES
RIOTORTO*BELLOMO,RUBENS EMILIO
RIOUCHI"MAANAN,BENAISA
RIQUERO*CERRATO,ANAMARIA
RIQUERO*CERRATO,ANAMARIA
RIQUERO*CERRATO,ANAMARIA
RIQUERO*CERRATO,ANAMARIA
RIQUERO*CERRATO,ANAMARIA
RIQUERO*CERRATO,ANAMARIA
RIQUERO*CERRATO,ANAMARIA
RIQUERO*CERRATO,ANAMARIA
RIQUERO*CERRATO,VICENTE
RIQUERO*CERRATO,VICENTE
RIQUERO*CERRATO,VICENTE
RISOTO*FEBRERO,JUAN MANUEL
RISOTO*FEBRERO,JUAN MANUEL
RISOTO*GUERRERO,JORGE
RISOTO*GUERRERO,JORGE
RISOTO*GUERRERO,JORGE
RIVA*MALLA,EDUARDO
RIVA*MALLA,EDUARDO
RIVA*MALLA,EDUARDO
RIVA*MALLA,EDUARDO
RIVA*MALLA,EDUARDO

RIVAS MORA CARMEN

RIVAS MORA CARMEN
RIVAS*GALINDO,ENRIQUE
RIVAS*GALINDO,TRINIDAD
RIVAS*JIMENEZ MIGUEL
RIVAS*"MARTIN,CARLOS
RIVAS*"MARTIN,CARLOS
RIVAS*MARTIN,CARLOS
RIVAS*MARTIN,CARLOS
RIVAS*MORENO,ANTONIO
RIVAS*MORENO,ANTONIO
RIVAS*MORENO,ANTONIO
RIVAS*MORENO,ANTONIO
RIVAS*MORENO,ANTONIO
RIVAS*MORENO,ANTONIO

NIF
045266828E
045073352E
024282491B
005221374Y
045259893X
045259893X
045259893X
X7764199C
045292597P
033991210Q
033991210Q
033991210Q
033991210Q
033991210Q
033991210Q
033991210Q
033991210Q
033990968G
033990968G
033990968G
045223657E
045223657E
045277343A
045277343A
045277343A
036362892F
036362892F
036362892F
036362892F
036362892F
AGUO016891
AGUO016891
045272816F
045266053Y
045282018D
045237118M
045237118M
045237118M
045237118M
045262138R
045262138R
045262138R
045262138R
045262138R
045262138R

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
60990056
65555856
56048460
54970312
56770798
56896073
57020383
52906128
55933564
56084662
56770875
56896240
57020550
57924524
59500121
60990419
61339018
54077215
54772122
55713805
54795202
62603863
56770965
56896330
57020641
54019412
57924615
59500212
60990510
61339109
55286390
55357475
55830789
65555947
54853347
57924706
59500303
60990601
61339299
55002176
61821669
61837642
61898145
61906668
62004438



